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BAR MENU
CIDERS

1430 CIDER
BENIN
BREEZER
BRUTAL FRUIT (BOTTLE)
BRUTAL FRUIT (CAN)
FLYING FISH (BOTTLE)
FLYING FISH (CAN)
HUNTERS DRY
HUNTERS GOLD
SAVANNA

K60
K60
K60
K60
K60
K60
K60
K60
K60
K60

SOFT DRINKS

CERES
COKE (300 ml)
COKE ZERO (500 ml)
FRUTICANA
FRUITREE
WATER (500ml)

K35
K20 
K35
K25
K40
K20 

LAGERS

BLACK LABEL 
BLACK LABEL (CAN)
BUDWEISER 
CASTLE (375 ml)
CASTLE LITE
CASTLE LITE (CAN)
CORONA
HEINEKEN SILVER (CAN) 
HEINEKEN
MOSI
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT
WINDHOEK LAGER
STELLA ARTOIS

K30
K50
K60
K30
K40
K50
K60
K60
K60
K30
K60
K45
K45
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BAR MENU
TOTS

1430 VODKA
ABSOLUTE VODKA
AMARULA
BALLENTINE
BARCADI
BEEFEATER 
BELLS
BLACK LABEL WHISKY
BLUE LABEL
BOMBAY
CHIVAS
DOUBLE BLACK
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH (12 YRS)
GLENFIDDICH (15YRS)
GLENLIVET (12YRS)
GLENLIVET FR
GLENMORANGE
GOLD LABEL
GORDON GIN
GRANTS
HENNESY
J&B
JACK DANIELS
JAGGERMEISTER
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON CASKMATE
JAMESON STOUT EDITION
JAMESON
KAHLUA
MARTINI BIANCO

K30
K50
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K70

K250
K50
K70

K120
K40
K80

K150
K100
K80
K120
K120
K40
K40

K100
K40
K70
K50
K80
K60
K60
K50
K40
K30

TOTS

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSATO
RED LABEL
SMIRN OFF VODKA
SOUTHERN COMFORT
STRETTONS
TANQUERRY
TEQUILA GOLD
TEQUILA
TULLAMORE

K50
K30
K40
K30
K40
K40
K60
K50
K50

K150
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BAR MENU
WINE BOTTLE 

4th STREET 
CELLAR CASK
CRONIER RED
CRONIER WHITE
DROSTDY HOF
DURBANVILLE HILLS 
FAT BASTARD WHITE
FLEUR DU CAP
FOUR COUSINS
GROOT CONSTANTIA
GROOT CONSTANTIA G
NEDERBURG RED
NEDERBURG WHITE
PORCUPINE RIDGE RED
PORCUPINE RIDGE WHITE
RUPERT
SPIER RED
SPIER WHITE

K340
K340
K550
K550
K340
K500
K700
K600
K350

K8000
K3000

K400
K400
K550
K550
K1150
K600
K600

CHAMPAGNE

JC DE ROUX K450

4th STREET BY GLASS 
BOMBINO BIANCO BY GLASS
CELLAR CASK BY GLASS
CRIFO NERO BY GLASS 
DROSTDY HOF BY GLASS 
FOUR COUSINS BY GLASS 
NAMAQUA BY GLASS 
ORANGE RIVERS BY GLASS
ROBERTSON BY GLASS 

WINE BY GLASS

K65
K150
K65
K120
K65
K65
K65
K65
K65

DRY LEMON
GINGER ALE
LEMONADE
REDBULL
SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
TRIPLE SEC

MIXERS

K30
K30
K30
K60
K60
K60
K30



AMNESIA(THIS CONCOCTION OF GIN,
VODKA, TEQUILA AND RUM IS NOT FOR
THE FAINT HEARTED)

BETWEEN THE SHEETS( A CLASSIC SOUR
COCKTAIL MADE OF VODKA, LEMON
JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP TO GIVE A SOUR
TASTE LIKE NO OTHER)

BLOWJOB(A COMBINATION OF
AMARETTO, IRISH CREAM AND WHIPPED
CREAM)

BRONX SPIRIT( IS ESSENTIALLY A PERFECT
MARTINI WITH A TWIST OF ORANGE
JUICE)

CRANBERRY FIZZ (PERFECT SWEET AND
TART ORANGE AND CRANBERRY BLENDED
WITH GIN FOR A TANTALIZING TASTE)

MARGARITA (MADE WITH TEQUILA, LIME
JUICE AND ORANGE LIQUEUR, DERVED
WITH A SALT -RIMMED GLASS) 

MOJITO (THIS CLASSIC CUBAN
COCKTAIL IS A MIXTURE RUM LIME, MINT
NUST TO MENTION A FEW, THIS MIXTURE
CREATES A THIRST - QUENCHING
LIBATION)

SEA BREEZE (LAID BACK AND REFRESHING
COCKTAIL WITH VODKA, MANGO AND A
HINT OF SODA WATER)

SEX ON THE BEACH (THIS SUMMER
CLASSIC IS A FIRM FAVORITE FOR MANY
MADE WITH VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS,
ORANGE AND CRANBERRY JUICE)

SLOPPY SECONDS ( CLASSIC GIN AND
TONIC WITH A BRIGHT AND ZESTY TASTE) 
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BAR MENU
COCKTAILS

K180

K120

K120

K120

K120

K120

K150

K150

K150

K120

TROPICAL SUNSET 
(LAYERED TO
BRIGHT VIBRANT
COLORS WITH
HINTS OF VODKA
AND AN AREY OF
TROPICAL)

WHISKEY
SOUR(MADE WITH
VODKA,COFFEE,
LIQUEUR AND
CREAM SERVED
WITH ICE)

WHITE RUSSIAN
(THIS COCKTAIL
MIXES VODKA WITH
COFFEE LIQUOR
AND CREAM IN A
DECADENTLY
CREAMY,
SEARINGLY SWEET
BEVERAGE)

COCKTAILS

K150

K150

K120
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BAR MENU
MOCKTAILS 

MALAWIAN SHANDY (
MADE WITH EQUAL PARTS
GINGER ALE  AND
LEMONADE , PLUS A DASH
OF AROMATIC BITTERS)

PASSION FRUIT (A
COMBINATION OF PASSION
FRUIT SYRUP, LIME JUICE,
PINEAPPLE JUICE AND
SPARKLING WATER)

SWEET HONEY (COMBINES
HONEY WITH OTHER
FLAVORS TO CREATE A
REFRESHIHING AND
FLAVORFUL BEVERAGE)

K70

K70

K70

LAYS/ SIMBA

SNACKS

K15

TEA(QUICK BREW/FRESH PACK)
COFFEE (RICOFFY/ FRISCO)
HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT BEVERAGES

K50
K60

K100


