

CIDERS

1430 CIDER	K60
BENIN	K60
BREEZER	K60
BRUTAL FRUIT (BOTTLE)	K60
BRUTAL FRUIT (CAN)	K60
FLYING FISH (BOTTLE)	K60
FLYING FISH (CAN)	K60
HUNTERS DRY	K60
HUNTERS GOLD	K60
SAVANNA	K60



SOFT DRINKS

CERES	K35
COKE (300 ml)	K20
COKE ZERO (500 ml)	K35
FRUTICANA	K25
FRUITREE	K40
WATER (500ml)	K20

LAGERS

BLACK LABEL	K30
BLACK LABEL (CAN)	K50
BUDWEISER	K60
CASTLE (375 ml)	K30
CASTLE LITE	K40
CASTLE LITE (CAN)	K50
CORONA	K60
HEINEKEN SILVER (CAN)	K60
HEINEKEN	K60
MOSI	K30
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT	K60
WINDHOEK LAGER	K45



STELLA ARTOIS

K45

TOTS

1430 VODKA	K30
ABSOLUTE VODKA	K50
AMARULA	K40
BALLENTINE	K40
BARCADI	K40
BEEFEATER	K40
BELLS	K40
BLACK LABEL WHISKY	K70
BLUE LABEL	K250
BOMBAY	K50
CHIVAS	K70
DOUBLE BLACK	K120
FAMOUS GROUSE	K40
GLENFIDDICH (12 YRS)	K80
GLENFIDDICH (15YRS)	K150
GLENLIVET (12YRS)	K100
GLENLIVET FR	K80
GLENMORANGE	K120
GOLD LABEL	K120
GORDON GIN	K40
GRANTS	K40
HENNESY	K100
J&B	K40
JACK DANIELS	K70
JAGGERMEISTER	K50
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	K80
JAMESON CASKMATE	K60
JAMESON STOUT EDITION	K60
JAMESON	K50
KAHLUA	K40
MARTINI BIANCO	K30



TOTS

MARTINI EXTRA DRY	K50
MARTINI ROSATO	K30
RED LABEL	K40
SMIRN OFF VODKA	K30
SOUTHERN COMFORT	K40
STRETTONS	K40
TANQUERRY	K60
TEQUILA GOLD	K50
TEQUILA	K50
TULLAMORE	K150



WINE BOTTLE

4th STREET	K340
CELLAR CASK	K340
CRONIER RED	K550
CRONIER WHITE	K550
DROSTDY HOF	K340
DURBANVILLE HILLS	K500
FAT BASTARD WHITE	K700
FLEUR DU CAP	K600
FOUR COUSINS	K350
GROOT CONSTANTIA	K8000
GROOT CONSTANTIA G	K3000
NEDERBURG RED	K400
NEDERBURG WHITE	K400
PORCUPINE RIDGE RED	K550
PORCUPINE RIDGE WHITE	K550
RUPERT	K1150
SPIER RED	K600
SPIER WHITE	K600



4th STREET BY GLASS	K65
BOMBINO BIANCO BY GLASS	K150
CELLAR CASK BY GLASS	K65
CRIFO NERO BY GLASS	K120
DROSTDY HOF BY GLASS	K65
FOUR COUSINS BY GLASS	K65
NAMAQUA BY GLASS	K65
ORANGE RIVERS BY GLASS	K65
ROBERTSON BY GLASS	K65



CHAMPAGNE

JC DE ROUX

MIXERS

DRY LEMON	K30
GINGER ALE	K30
LEMONADE	K30
REDBULL	K60
SODA WATER	K60
TONIC WATER	K60
TRIPLE SEC	K30



K450



COCKTAILS

AMNESIA (THIS CONCOCTION OF GIN, VODKA, TEQUILA AND RUM IS NOT FOR THE FAINT HEARTED)

K180

BETWEEN THE SHEETS (A CLASSIC SOUR COCKTAIL MADE OF VODKA, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP TO GIVE A SOUR TASTE LIKE NO OTHER)

K120

BLOWJOB(A COMBINATION OF AMAREȚTO, IRISH CREAM AND WHIPPED

CREAM)

COCKTAILS

K120 BRONX SPIRIT (IS ESSENTIALLY A PERFECT MARTINI WITH A TWIST OF ORANGE

K120

TROPICAL SUNSET K150 (LAYERED TO **BRIGHT VIBRANT COLORS WITH** HINTS OF VODKA AND AN AREY OF

JUICE)

CRANBERRY FIZZ (PERFECT SWEET AND TART ORANGE AND CRANBERRY BLENDED WITH GIN FOR A TANTALIZING TASTE)

K120

TROPICAL) **WHISKEY**

MARGARITA (MADE WITH TEQUILA, LIME JUICE AND ORANGE LIQUEUR, DERVED WITH A SALT -RIMMED GLASS)

K120

K150 SOUR (MADE WITH VODKÀ, COFFEE, LIQUEUR AND **CREAM SERVED** WITH ICE)

MOJITO (THIS CLASSIC CUBAN COCKTAÎL IS A MIXTURE RUM LIME, MINT NUST TO MENTION A FEW, THIS MIXTURE CREATES A THIRST - QUENCHING LIBATION)

K150

WHITE RUSSIAN K120 (THIS COCKTAIL **MIXES VODKA WITH COFFEE LIQUOR** AND CREAM IN A **DECADENTLY** CREAMY,

SEA BREEZE (LAID BACK AND REFRESHING K150 COCKTAIL WITH VODKA, MANGO AND A HINT OF SODA WATER)

K150

SEARINGLY SWEET BEVERAGE)

SEX ON THE BEACH (THIS SUMMER CLASSIC IS A FIRM FAVORITE FOR MANY MADE WITH VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, ORANGE AND CRANBERRY JUICE)

SLOPPY SECONDS (CLASSIC GIN AND K120 TONIC WITH A BRIGHT AND ZESTY TASTE)

genesisboutiquehotel.com

MOCKTAILS

MALAWIAN SHANDY (
MADE WITH EQUAL PARTS
GINGER ALE AND
LEMONADE, PLUS A DASH
OF AROMATIC BITTERS)

PASSION FRUIT (A COMBINATION OF PASSION FRUIT SYRUP, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE AND SPARKLING WATER)

SWEET HONEY (COMBINES HONEY WITH OTHER FLAVORS TO CREATE A REFRESHIHING AND FLAVORFUL BEVERAGE)

K70

K70

K70



SNACKS

LAYS/ SIMBA

K15

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA(QUICK BREW/FRESH PACK) K50 COFFEE (RICOFFY/ FRISCO) K60 HOT CHOCOLATE K100

